FIESTA
CROMPTON PANEL METERS 1YPE FIESTA
Construction
The case and viewing window are molded using U.L
Recognized thermo-plastic. The crystal clear Acrylic
window is contoured to minimize external light
reflections, ensuring good visibility from wide
viewing angles. An ·o· ring sealed, front adjustable

rr.::;�u� PANEL
� METERS
Key To Catalog Numbering System
016 01
Model
A
Function
A- Ammeter
B - Rectified Ammeter
C -Center Zero Ammeter
N -Center Zero Voltmeter
0- 1 ph Watts
A LS
I
Measuring
Input 0 1 6- Fiesta
060-Challenger
1 70- E dgewise
21  0-Celebrity
220-Ciearvu
230- Amerint
54 9-MiniMeters
R -Suppressed Zero Ammeter
S - Frequency Meter
LS- 5
PZ- 1 50
RX- 300
FA- 1  Milliamp
** -Special
V- Voltmeter
W- Rectified Volt
X - V U
Movement Code
0 1-Short Scale DC
02-Short Scale AC
03- Long Scale AC
05- Long Scale DC
1 5- E iapsed Time
1 9- Vibrating Reed
21-Self Contained Watts
41- Pointer Frequency Meter
National
·Standard
A - ANSI C39.1
B- BS 89- IEC 5 1
G-D IN
Y - ANSI C1 6.5
PZ
Scale
LS-0/ 5
PZ-0/ 1 50
RX-0/ 300
F A  -0/ 1 Milliamp
** -Special
The above is intended as an explanation to the Crompton catalog numbering system, and should be used for
guidance only. For full definitions and catalog numbers see price sheets.
U.L. Recognized Models
The majority of the devices detailed in this brochure have been fully tested by Underwriters Laboratories and
as such are "Recognized" components. As part of that Recognition and it's maintenance Crompton
Instruments Inc is periodically inspected by Underwriters Laboratories Inspectors, both at the manufacturing
plant's and the Sales and Service Center's. This is a testamentary to the commitment that Crompton has in
producing, not only fine quality but also completely safe and reliable products.
For a complete guide to those products which are Recognized, see the relevant price sheets for each model,
they will be indicated by the U.L. symbol or see U. L. file number E87815 (N ).
�. PANEL
METERS
Movement Systems
AC Current and Voltage
TENSION SPRING
RIBBON
BUMPER BUSH
01�
SIDE WEIGHT